
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

44

19

27

99

75

88

15

80

91

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

DNS

DNS

Class

FE

FM

FF

FF

CFF

FV

FF

FA

FC

Name

John Copham

Steve Flaten

Anthony Foster

Alan Murray

Bruce Drenth

Andrew Wolff

Ethan Mackey

Steve Thomson

Mike Fowler

Hometown

Baxter MN

Burnsville MN

Minneapolis MN

Monticello MN

Fargo ND

Readlyn IA

Maple Grove MN

Minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

346974

405452

54701_1

67322

183638

413804

373673

41678

463112

Make-Model

FE Formula Enterprise

1994 Formula Mazda Star

1986 Swift DB-1

Swift DB-1

1978 Eagle AAR Eagle

2000 Citation FV

1994 Swift SC94

2002 Van Diemen RF02 Mazda

1996 Van Diemen RF9

Laps

15

15

15

14

14

13

14

Best Tm

1:35.950

1:42.277

1:43.505

1:44.223

1:45.820

1:56.376

1:44.782

Sponsor

BIR

Pam Flaten/Braun Intertec

110 North Loop Loft

Murray Motorsports

None

Wolff's Service

Gear Daddies

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent

none

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 15 wrong tires  GCR 9.1.1.10.e

Total Elapsed Time 26:54.8

Printed: 5/27/2017 4:08:35 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

1:25.056

Avg. Speed

89.637

Best Lap Tm

1:35.950

Best Speed

93.799

Best Lap by

44 - John Copham

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G1 CFF FA FB FC FE FF FM FV FST FS CFC F5

G1 RSat 17-RQ-4698-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:55:42

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/27/2017 02:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:10pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

19

75

27

44

99

88

127

15

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

3

Class

FM

CFF

FF

FE

FF

FV

F5

FF

Name

Steve Flaten

Bruce Drenth

Anthony Foster

John Copham

Alan Murray

Andrew Wolff

Barry Luterek

Ethan Mackey

Hometown

Burnsville MN

Fargo ND

Minneapolis MN

Baxter MN

Monticello MN

Readlyn IA

Waterloo IA

Maple Grove MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

DMV

Milw

LOL

Member_ID

405452

183638

54701_1

346974

67322

413804

486332

373673

Make-Model

1994 Formula Mazda Star

1978 Eagle AAR Eagle

1986 Swift DB-1

FE Formula Enterprise

Swift DB-1

2000 Citation FV

Novakar Blade

1994 Swift SC94

Laps

12

12

12

12

11

11

9

12

Best Tm

2:00.895

2:03.050

2:02.373

2:00.035

2:06.781

2:10.595

2:15.332

2:00.660

Sponsor

Pam Flaten/Braun Intertec

None

110 North Loop Loft

BIR

Murray Motorsports

Wolff's Service

Hoosier Moons Super Cycle

Gear Daddies

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 15 wrong tires CGR 9.1.1.10.e

Total Elapsed time 26:48.4

Revised to include TRO Manufacturing and C&P Installations Cash award winners

John Zeirke, $375  Shannon Murphy, $50 Marge Steffen, $50 Bonnie Wannarke, $50 Chris Craft, $100

Printed: 6/1/2017 10:37:01 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

38.416

Avg. Speed

68.994

Best Lap Tm

2:00.035

Best Speed

74.978

Best Lap by

44 - John Copham

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G1 CFF FA FB FC FE FF FM FV FST FS CFC F5

G1 RSun 17-RQ-4669-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:18:27

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/28/2017 03:15 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Revised Official Results

Posted 11:00am



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

83

58

88

7

44

6

20

42

33

21

22

57

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

Class

STL

STL

SM

SM

SM

T4

T4

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Name

Mark Utecht

Greg Blaser

Samantha Silver

Chris Craft

Paul Gilbert

Chris Knuteson

Tom Daly

Greg Youngdahl

Rick Buan

Andrew Jenkins

Bob Johnson

Craig Silver

Hometown

Stacy MN

Eau Claire WI

Saint Paul MN

Browerville MN

Davenport IA

Woodbury MN

Minnetonka MN

Faribault MN

Chanhassen MN

Becker MN

Minneapolis MN

Saint Paul MN

Region

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

152313

369495

424412

454442

72708

469701

243691

170398

497067

516042

476604

424410

Make-Model

1995 Honda Civic

1990 Mazda Miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1995 Mazda Miata

2003 BMW Z4

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1989 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

5

Best Tm

1:44.649

1:44.776

1:48.472

1:48.662

1:48.979

1:51.026

1:51.581

1:51.794

1:54.192

1:54.462

2:00.685

1:54.302

Sponsor

Warranty Solutions

K Point Brewing

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Kessel Run Motorsports

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich

Greg Youngdahl

Track Day Equipment

Metric Auto Works

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:44.649) for STL by Mark Utecht.

New Track Record (1:51.026) for T4 by Chris Knuteson.

Total Elapsed time 28:16.3

Printed: 5/27/2017 4:44:09 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

6.368

Avg. Speed

84.266

Best Lap Tm

1:44.649

Best Speed

86.002

Best Lap by

83 - Mark Utecht

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G2 SM SM5 BSpec SPU T4 STL ITB ITC

G2 RSat 17-RQ-4698-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:31:09

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/27/2017 03:15 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 4:45pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

83

58

7

88

44

57

42

21

20

33

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

7

Class

STL

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

SM

Name

Mark Utecht

Greg Blaser

Chris Craft

Samantha Silver

Paul Gilbert

Craig Silver

Greg Youngdahl

Andrew Jenkins

Tom Daly

Rick Buan

Hometown

Stacy MN

Eau Claire WI

Browerville MN

Saint Paul MN

Davenport IA

Saint Paul MN

Faribault MN

Becker MN

Minnetonka MN

Chanhassen MN

Region

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

152313

369495

454442

424412

72708

424410

170398

516042

243691

497067

Make-Model

1995 Honda Civic

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1991 Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

Mazda MIATA

1990 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Best Tm

1:46.980

1:47.941

1:48.707

1:49.254

1:49.471

1:51.136

1:53.321

1:52.570

1:53.740

1:53.558

Sponsor

Warranty Solutions

K Point Brewing

Metric Auto Works and Maaco of Minneapolis

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Metric Auto Works

Greg Youngdahl

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 23.34.2

Revised to include TRO Manufacturing and C&P Installations Cash award winners

John Zeirke, $375  Shannon Murphy, $50 Marge Steffen, $50 Bonnie Wannarke, $50 Chris Craft, $100

Printed: 6/1/2017 10:40:26 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

8.775

Avg. Speed

82.255

Best Lap Tm

1:46.980

Best Speed

84.128

Best Lap by

83 - Mark Utecht

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G2 SM SM5 BSpec SPU T4 STL ITB ITC

G2 RSun 17-RQ-4699-S

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:54:10

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/28/2017 03:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Revised Official Results

Posted 11:00am



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

22

29

95

668

59

93

41

04

117

32

16

44

77

160

69

202

8

4

2

9

36

61

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DNS

DNS

Class

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Name

Brian Kennedy

Ben Robertaccio

Rich Stadther

Kent Burg

Erik Dieterle

Jerald Dulski

Darwin Bosell

Gary Davis

Steve Nichols

Greg Wold

Paul Bastyr

Jeffrey Edington

John Hagen

Duane Ottie Otness

Jon Belanger

Eileen Wetzel

James Gaffney

Tom Daly

Phil Schaefer

Jack Church

Daryn Bosell

Steve Martin

Hometown

Cannon Falls MN

Plymouth MN

St. Paul MN

Zimmerman MN

Wayzata MN

Delano MN

Coonrapids MN

Minnetonka MN

Anoka MN

Osseo MN

Minneapolis MN

White Bear Lake MN

Buffalo MN

Buffalo MN

Pillager MN

Plymouth MN

Forest Lake MN

Minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Ham Lake MN

Excelsior MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

BVR

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

93394

60013689

138710

454388

466431

420219

235297

438456

328019

518797

481089

519337

415097

Weekend

328724

Weekend

425787

243691

253471

109737

468501

485930

Make-Model

1970 Ford Mustang

1971 Porsche 914/6

1970 Dulon LD9

1970 Chevrolet Corvette

1969 BMW 2002

1972 Datsun 240Z

1971 Chevrolet corvette

1965 Dodge dart

1966 MG B

1964 Morris Cooper S

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

1970 MG B

1965 TVR Griffith

1960 Austin Healey Sprite

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1969 RCA Formula Vee

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

1959 BMC Huffager

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe

1979 Ford Mustang

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

12

Best Tm

1:47.205

1:49.309

1:48.862

1:48.786

1:49.322

1:51.614

1:48.711

1:53.420

1:56.643

1:56.446

1:56.207

1:58.585

1:59.150

1:59.532

2:01.159

2:00.846

2:02.824

2:05.486

2:04.640

2:12.750

Sponsor

F.J.Moore

BBM Motorsports

Dreamsicle Racing

none

Those Guys Racing

FASTRAC

Quality Coaches

None

Vintage Vee Racing/Rush Racing

REVISION LLC

last minute racing

Those guys racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 41 bad transponder

Total  elapsed time 29:28.9

Printed: 5/27/2017 5:23:23 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

30.414

Avg. Speed

82.046

Best Lap Tm

1:47.205

Best Speed

83.951

Best Lap by

22 - Brian Kennedy

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G3 Vintage

G3 RSat 17-RQ-4698-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:09:07

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/27/2017 03:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 5:25pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

69

117

668

93

4

41

22

8

16

29

35

77

202

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Vin

Name

Jon Belanger

Steve Nichols

Kent Burg

Jerald Dulski

Tom Daly

Darwin Bosell

Brian Kennedy

James Gaffney

Paul Bastyr

Ben Robertaccio

Jerry Orr

John Hagen

Eileen Wetzel

Hometown

Pillager MN

Anoka MN

Zimmerman MN

Delano MN

Minnetonka MN

Coonrapids MN

Cannon Falls MN

Forest Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Burnsville MN

Buffalo MN

Plymouth MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

328724

328019

454388

420219

243691

235297

93394

425787

481089

60013689

12256

415097

Weekend

Make-Model

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1966 MG B

1970 Chevrolet Corvette

1972 Datsun 240Z

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1971 Chevrolet corvette

1970 Ford Mustang

1969 RCA Formula Vee

1969 McNamara Formula Vee

1971 Porsche 914/6

1967 Austin Cooper S

1965 TVR Griffith

1966 Austin Healey 3000

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

Best Tm

2:01.002

1:56.930

1:49.817

1:55.585

2:08.055

1:59.044

1:47.102

Sponsor

Vintage Vee Racing/Rush Racing

Quality Coaches

none

REVISION LLC

Those Guys Racing

F.J.Moore

BBM Motorsports

Orr Autosport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total ElapsedTime 22:23.6

Revised to include TRO Manufacturing and C&P Installations Cash award winners

John Zeirke, $375  Shannon Murphy, $50 Marge Steffen, $50 Bonnie Wannarke, $50 Chris Craft, $100

Printed: 6/1/2017 10:43:42 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

5.088

Avg. Speed

71.122

Best Lap Tm

1:47.102

Best Speed

84.032

Best Lap by

22 - Brian Kennedy

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G3 Vintage

G3 RSun 17-RQ-4699-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:30:30

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/28/2017 04:15 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Revised Official Results

Posted 11:00am



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

64

31

30

177

61

9

23

43

33

88

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

7

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

Name

Matt Gray

David Schaal

Dave Cammack

Sven Mueller

Patrick Rounds

Ron Boltik

John Zeirke

Greg Eick

John  L. Brown Jr

Craig Wheatley

Hometown

Chaska MN

Saint Paul MN

New Brighton MN

Saint Paul MN

Edina Min

Minneapolis MN

Blaine MN

White Bear Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

White Bear Lk MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

381528

346504

507679

495661

421559

276641

502673

519885

420824

497626

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

1

Best Tm

1:42.421

1:42.117

1:46.166

1:46.133

1:47.261

1:47.244

1:50.936

7:45.431

Sponsor

Ryan Companies US Inc.

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental

1893173

Rounds Racing

MRC/Hoofbeats/McMillan Electric

Lindell Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 61 manually scored

Total elapsed time 28:05.1

Printed: 5/27/2017 6:01:11 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

12.771

Avg. Speed

85.558

Best Lap Tm

1:42.117

Best Speed

88.134

Best Lap by

31 - David Schaal

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G4 SRF SRF3

G4 RSat 17-RQ-4668=S

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:48:24

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/27/2017 04:15 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 6:05pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

64

30

31

88

177

23

43

60

33

61

9

PIC

1

1

2

2

3

4

5

3

4

6

7

Class

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

Name

Matt Gray

Dave Cammack

David Schaal

Craig Wheatley

Sven Mueller

John Zeirke

Greg Eick

Tim Gray

John  L. Brown Jr

Patrick Rounds

Ron Boltik

Hometown

Chaska MN

New Brighton MN

Saint Paul MN

White Bear Lk MN

Saint Paul MN

Blaine MN

White Bear Lake MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Edina Min

Minneapolis MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

381528

507679

346504

497626

495661

502673

519885

253560

420824

421559

276641

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

4

Best Tm

1:41.805

1:45.694

1:41.889

1:46.898

1:45.584

1:49.150

1:51.203

1:45.925

1:58.678

1:59.626

2:06.097

Sponsor

Ryan Companies US Inc.

1893173

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental

Lindell Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Ryan Compnies US Inc

Lindell Motorsports

Rounds Racing

MRC/Hoofbeats/McMillan Electric

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 13:46.5

Revised to include TRO Manufacturing and C&P Installations Cash award winners

John Zeirke, $375  Shannon Murphy, $50 Marge Steffen, $50 Bonnie Wannarke, $50 Chris Craft, $100

Printed: 6/1/2017 10:49:35 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

18.260

Avg. Speed

79.046

Best Lap Tm

1:41.805

Best Speed

88.404

Best Lap by

64 - Matt Gray

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G4 SRF SRF3

G4 RSun 17-RQ-4699-S

Race started at 16:59:35

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/28/2017 02:20 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Revised Official Results

Posted 11:00am



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

63

27

38

5

43

20

42

33

51

15

57

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

2

1

DNS

DNS

Class

T2

ITE2

ITE1

ITA

ITA

STU

ITA

STU

GT2

GT1

GT1

Name

Bill Collins

Matthew Lawson

Craig Stephens

Patrick Price

John G Glowaski

Tom Daly

Greg Youngdahl

Rick Buan

Guy Dirkin

Edward Dulski

Douglas Rippie

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Lakeville MN

Minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

Saint Paul MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Faribault MN

Chanhassen MN

Clermont FL

Mays Landing NJ

Buffalo MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

483548

437334

432309

496684

177817_1

243691

170398

497067

426456

482085

371042

Make-Model

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

1985 Porsche 911

1996 Nissan 200sx SE-R

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1992 Alfa Romeo Stradale

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

2

Best Tm

1:43.816

1:46.024

1:48.268

1:50.524

1:51.397

1:51.887

1:51.431

1:54.019

1:55.422

Sponsor

Interstate Truck Driving School

dos gatos anaranjados

NextRev Motorsports

IB Tech

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich

Greg Youngdahl

N/A

JDR Enterprise

Doug Rippe Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:46.024) for ITE2 by Matthew Lawson.

Total Elapsed time 28:58.1

Printed: 5/27/2017 6:30:54 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

59.125

Avg. Speed

84.267

Best Lap Tm

1:43.816

Best Speed

86.692

Best Lap by

63 - Bill Collins

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G5 GT1 GT2 GT3 T123 ITE1 ITE2 ITS STU STO

G5 RSat 17-RQ-4698-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:26:30

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/27/2017 04:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 6:35pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

63

148

27

42

20

43

51

60

5

38

55

33

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

T2

ITE1

ITE2

ITA

STU

ITA

GT2

GT2

ITA

ITE1

ITE1

STU

Name

Bill Collins

Thomas Noble

Matthew Lawson

Greg Youngdahl

Tom Daly

John G Glowaski

Guy Dirkin

Tim Gray

James Berlin

Craig Stephens

Phil Magney

Rick Buan

Hometown

Saint Paul MN

Minneapolis MN

Lakeville MN

Faribault MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Saint Paul MN

Clermont FL

Minneapolis MN

Savage MN

Minnetonka MN

Hopkins MN

Chanhassen MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

483548

419013

437334

170398

243691

177817_1

426456

253560

479504

432309

433060

497067

Make-Model

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1993 BMW 325i

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo

Mazda MIATA

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1998 Chrysler Neon ACR

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

2016 Mustang

1996 Nissan 200sx SE-R

1985 Porsche 911

1997 Porsche 993/911

1999 Mazda Miata

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

4

Best Tm

2:07.539

2:13.564

2:14.598

2:22.827

2:26.546

2:20.981

Sponsor

Interstate Truck Driving School

Greg Youngdahl

Luther Westside VW/BFGoodrich

IB Tech

N/A

Ryan Companies US Inc

NextRev Motorsports

dos gatos anaranjados

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 15:29.8

Revised to include TRO Manufacturing and C&P Installations Cash award winners

John Zeirke, $375  Shannon Murphy, $50 Marge Steffen, $50 Bonnie Wannarke, $50 Chris Craft, $100

Printed: 6/1/2017 10:53:56 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson

Race Director  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  Rob Woolston

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

20.748

Avg. Speed

67.184

Best Lap Tm

2:07.539

Best Speed

70.567

Best Lap by

63 - Bill Collins

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G5 GT1 GT2 GT3 T123 ITE1 ITE2 ITS STU STO

G5 RSun 17-RQ-4699-S

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:39:40

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/28/2017 03:45 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Revised Official Results

Posted 11:00am


	G1 RSa Official
	G1 RSun Official
	G2 RSa Official
	G2 RSun Official
	G3 RSa Official
	G3 RSun Official
	G4 RSa Official
	G4 RSun Official
	G5 RSa Official
	G5 RSun Official

